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Comparison of Old and New 2020 Forecast Data
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Old Forecasts
Average
Enrollment
Per Grade
2020

77.9
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78.9
59.3
51.7
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96.4
199.2
75.9
78.1

New
Forecasts
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2020
89.7
202.5
88.6
64.7
56.9
88.8
252.1
65.1
124.2
80.0
102.4
211.3
79.6
83.2

Change to
Forecast
Average

Enrollment

Per Grade

2020
ifils
m
9.7
5.4
fl5.2
.3
FIIS
.1
6.3
5.9
6.0
21
137
f15.0

= E"""B’E'E'E'ﬂ"ﬂ"ﬁ

Facility
Utilization
2015
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105.9%
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Utilization
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New
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Facility
Utilization
2020

105.5%
85.2%
82.8%
90.5%
92.1%
90.9%
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Comparison of Old and New 2020 Forecast Data

Current Boundaries
Enrollment Average Enrollment Per Grade Overcrowding (Facility Utilization)

Old Forecasts New g New
New Change to Forecasts Forecast Old Forecasts Change to
Old Forecasts

2015 Average  Average Facility - Forecasts
Enrollment Forecasts Forecast Average Average S Facility - Forecast
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